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Parts Description
CONE ASSY

ROTOR ASSY

E CLIP

DRAG SQUARED WASHER
DRAG WASHER

SPOOL

KEY WASHER

DRAG SPRING WASHER
IDLER GEAR

DRAG IDLER GEAR
DRAG KNOB

SAP#
1379042
1379043
1379014
1379044
1379045
1379046
1379047
1379048
1379049
1379050
1379051

No.

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

DESCRIPTION

BODY

SPOOL CLICK SPRING SCREW
SPOOL CLICK SPRING
HANDLE CAP

HANDLE CAP WASHER
BODY BUSHING

DRIVE GEAR

COVER BUSHING
BODY COVER

THUMB SCREW

BODY SCREW

SAP#
1379052
1379053
1379054
1379055
1379056
1379057
1379058
1379059
1379060
1379061
1379032

No.

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

=Abu

Garcia.

Model ABUMS15
DESCRIPTION SAP#
HANDLE ASSY 1379062
ONE WAY CLUTCH 1379034
MAIN SHAFT 1379063
PINION ASSY 1379064
MAIN SHAFT SPRING 1379065
BEARING PLATE 1379066
BEARING PLATE SCREW 1379039
BODY DECK 1379067
THUMB BUTTON 1379068

ABU SC ABUMS 15 00



